
From: Giorgio Gratta gratta@stanford.edu
Subject: Postdoc position(s) in my group

Date: February 4, 2022 at 7:26 PM
To: Juan Collar collar@UCHICAGO.EDU, Sunil Golwala golwala@caltech.edu, Elena Aprile ea1254@gmail.com, Bill Louis (LANL

louis@lanl.gov, Rick Gaitskell Richard_Gaitskell@brown.edu, Tom Shutt tshutt@slac.stanford.edu, Akerib, Daniel
akerib@slac.stanford.edu, Frank Calaprice frankc@princeton.edu, John Wilkerson jfw@physics.unc.edu, Steve Elliott
elliotts@lanl.gov, Bernard Sadoulet Sadoulet@berkeley.edu, Blas Cabrera cabrera@stanford.edu, Bonnie Fleming
bonnie.fleming@yale.edu, Rick Norman EBNorman@lbl.gov, KamBiu Luk k_luk@lbl.gov, Yuri Kolomenski
yury@physics.berkeley.edu, Oliviero Cremonesi oliviero.cremonesi@mib.infn.it, Hank Sobel hsobel@uci.edu, Frank Avignone
avignone@physics.sc.edu, Laura Baudis lbaudis@physik.uzh.ch, Jordan Goodman goodman@umdgrb.umd.edu, Janet Conrad
conrad@MIT.EDU, Peter Fisher fisherp@MIT.EDU, Joe Formaggio josephf@MIT.EDU, Francis Halzen
francis.halzen@icecube.wisc.edu, Carsten Heeger karsten.heeger@yale.edu, Reyna Maruyama reina.maruyama@yale.edu,
Henry Frisch frisch@hep.uchicago.edu, Mark Oreglia m-oreglia@uchicago.edu, Young-Kee Kim ykkim@hep.uchicago.edu,
Z-T Lu USTC ztlu@ustc.edu.cn

Dear	colleague,
	
I	am	searching	for	one	or	more	new	postdocs	to	work	on	various	fundamemntal	physics
experiments	at	Stanford.			Ac>vi>es	range	from	tradi>onal	nuclear	and	par>cle	physics	to	AMO.	
For	the	most	part,	the	new	group	members	should	be	free	to	work	on	one	or	two	of	the	following
projects:
	
-	Search	for	new	interac>ons	at	a	distance	below	50um	with	levitated	microspheres
-	Other	optomechanics	topics	with	levitated	microspheres
Some	informa>on	on	these	two	items,	and	a	bibliography,	are	at
hHp://graHalab3.stanford.edu/neutrino/gravity/index.html
	
-	R&D	for	the	nEXO	experiment	(charge	collec>on	in	liquid	xenon,	light	detec>on	with	Silicon
Photomul>pliers,	high	voltage	behavior	in	noble	liquids,	exo>c	calibra>on	sources).
More	on	this	at	hHp://graHalab3.stanford.edu/neutrino/zero_nu.html
	
-	The	beginning	of	a	new	program	using	Mossbauer	spectroscopy	for	percision	measurements,
based	on	hHps://journals.aps.org/prd/abstract/10.1103/PhysRevD.102.115031
	
-	Generic	R&D	on	novel	radia>on	detectors
More	on	this	at	hHp://graHalab3.stanford.edu/neutrino/detector_rd.html
	
I	hope	you	can	bring	this	to	the	aHen>on	of	excellent	candidates	you	may	know.
	
Thanks	a	lot	for	the	help
Best	regards
Giorgio	GraHa
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